

Champaign County
 Project PID 100541
 CHP-CR21-4.98

Bid Tabulation
 7/24/2018

ITEM	Extension	Description	Quantity	Unit	Lake Erie Construction Company		M.P Dory Co.	
					Price	Cost	Price	Cost
201	10000	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
202	10000	Guardrail Removed	1247	Ft	\$ 1.80	\$ 2,244.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,494.00
203	10000	Embankment	66	CY	\$ 75.40	\$ 4,976.40	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,950.00
606		Guardrail, Type MGS	1437.5	Ft	\$ 19.20	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 25,156.25
606		Anchor Assembly, MGS, Type E	1	Each	\$ 2,285.00	\$ 2,285.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
606		Anchor Assembly, MGS, Type T	5	Each	\$ 795.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 4,350.00
606		Rounded End Section	5	Each	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
614	11000	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
623	10000	Construction Layout and Surveying, as per plan	1	LS	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
630		Removal of Ground Mounted sign and Reerection	2	Each	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
630		Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Reerection	1	Each	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
659		Topsoil	147	CY	\$ 52.50	\$ 7,717.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,025.00
659		Seeding and Mulching	1327	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,990.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,644.50
659		Repair Seeding and Mulching	66	SY	\$ 0.40	\$ 26.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 66.00
659		Inter-Seeding	66	SY	\$ 0.10	\$ 6.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 330.00
659		Commercial Fertilizer	1	Ton	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
659		Lime	1	Acre	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
659		Water	8	M. Gal	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 80.00
Total					\$ 59,675.00		\$ 63,995.75	